(® BROOKLINE

FURNITURE

BF3045-01

Lounge Chair

Lounge chair with loose, reversible back and seat cushions with steell arms and base with

upholstered arm pads. Powdercoat finish options available.

Details for Lounge Chair | BF3045-01
Width

Depth
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Seat Height

Seat Depth

Arm Height
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26.5
315
30
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22

22 3/8
4.75
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